10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Lifeguard

Operation Director

Swim Team Head Coach

Swim Instructor

Swim Team Coach

Lifeguard Director

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Team Coach

Swim Team Coach

Swim Instructor

Aquatics Director

Swim Instructor

Lifeguard

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Other Positions Held Special District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Department

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Total Wages

$27,542

$27,300

$21,362

$20,352

$10,505

$9,846

$8,966

$8,834

$8,658

$8,068

$6,413

$6,245

$4,921

$3,983

$3,594

$3,506

$3,022

$2,928



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Swim Instructor

Lifeguard

Swim Instructor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Swim Instructor

Lifeguard

Swim Instructor

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Rancho Rinconada Recreation
and Park District

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

$2,887

$2,730

$2,613

$2,482

$2,394

$2,188

$1,614

$1,346

$1,279

$1,210

$676

$394

$279

$78

$17



